Position

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary

Los Olivos Elementary

Department

Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff

Total Wages

$87,946
$76,675
$73,965
$73,300
$70,050
$69,039
$67,950
$65,843
$60,322
$56,864
$56,750
$53,618
$53,030
$52,200
$48,537
$48,516
$48,000
$47,625
$46,988
$45,125
$44,700
$41,103
$39,025
$33,063
$29,070
$26,436
$22,816
$22,695
$19,062
$17,826

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,760
$16,030
$15,433
$5,630
$12,279
$15,240
$14,928
$15,072
$14,278
$14,123
$7,493
$4,072
$4,063
$4,037
$6,877
$6,394
$5,810
$5,788
$6,565
$5,602
$3,428
$6,339
$5,095
$5,580
$2,256
$5,265
$1,872
$1,727
$5,730
$5,529



Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Substitute

Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary
Los Olivos Elementary

Los Olivos Elementary

Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff
Certificated Staff

$15,600
$9,917
$8,226
$2,765
$2,000
$1,750

$4,165
$881
$0
$218
$178
$0



