Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$87,946	\$7,760
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$76,675	\$16,030
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$73,965	\$15,433
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$73,300	\$5,630
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$70,050	\$12,279
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$69,039	\$15,240
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$67,950	\$14,928
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$65,843	\$15,072
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$60,322	\$14,278
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$56,864	\$14,123
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$56,750	\$7,493
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$53,618	\$4,072
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$53,030	\$4,063
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$52,200	\$4,037
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$48,537	\$6,877
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$48,516	\$6,394
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$48,000	\$5,810
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$47,625	\$5,788
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$46,988	\$6,565
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$45,125	\$5,602
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$44,700	\$3,428
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$41,103	\$6,339
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$39,025	\$5,095
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$33,063	\$5,580
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$29,070	\$2,256
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$26,436	\$5,265
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$22,816	\$1,872
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$22,695	\$1,727
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$19,062	\$5,730
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$17,826	\$5,529

Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$15,600	\$4,165
Teacher	Substitute	Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$9,917	\$881
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$8,226	\$0
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$2,765	\$218
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$2,000	\$178
Teacher		Los Olivos Elementary	Certificated Staff	\$1,750	\$0